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STARTLISTE Damen 500m QUARTETT START 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 110 KÜTT Saskia EST 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 283 ALAPONT Lucia ESP 

O 298 STODOLOVA Zuzana CZE 

4 I 242 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

O 115 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

5 I 241 KOPECKOVÁ Sophia CZE 

O 188 KISS Janka HUN 

6 I 189 MÓROTZ Zsuzsanna HUN 

O 107 TARMET Lisandra EST 

7 I 150 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 297 STODOLOVA Johana CZE 

8 I 180 KOVÁCS Kámea HUN 

O 194 KOVÁCS Hanna HUN 

9 I 184 KUCINA Ance LAT 

O 244 DOLEZALOVÁ Tereza CZE 

10 I 179 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

O 195 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

11 I 190 VÁRLAKI Luca HUN 

O 218 ESPIN Paula ESP 

12 I 186 ZOLVÁN Barbara HUN 

O 114 PAGAR Victoria EST 

13 I 291 IONESCU Julia ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 226 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

14 I 103 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 

O 240 SZASZ Diana ROU 

15 I 225 SEOANE Monica ESP 

O 198 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

16 I 275 PAGANO Clarissa GER 

O 197 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

17 I 274 SAUER Alexandra GER 

O 273 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

18 I 220 GOMEZ Sheila ESP 

O 178 MÜLLER Hanna AUT 

19 I 217 ESPIN Julia ESP 

O 223 ONA Rodriguez ESP 

20 I 215 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Carla ESP 

O 286 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 

21 I 228 CARRENO Ainoa ESP 

O 176 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna AUT 

22 I 250 AYDOVA Yekaterina KAZ 

O 292 FRANZEN Katja GER 

23 I 126 GO Arisa JPN 

O 146 TSUJI Maki JPN 

24 I 288 KODAIRA Nao JPN 

O 142 TAKAGI Miho JPN 

 

 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 500m QUARTETT ca. 13:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 193 KOVÁCS Barnabás HUN 

O 196 SAMU-NAGY Áron HUN 

2 I 243 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

O 284 JIMENEZ QUERENCIAS Alejandro ESP 

3 I 202 STERNMANIS Rudolfs LAT 

O 185 GÖDÖNY Norbert HUN 

4 I 187 SZÉLINGER Benjámin HUN 

O 113 TALUMAA Sten EST 

5 I 246 LANGELAND Olav NOR 

O 203 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

6 I 154 ÖTTL Vinzenz GER 

O 173 MAJORES Alexander GER 

7 I 199 PASTORS Karlis LAT 

O 124 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

8 I 108 JÕGI Philip EST 

O 201 STERNMANIS Maris LAT 

9 I 237 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 149 BURDZINSKI Kajetan GER 

10 I 106 TAMM Art Markus EST 

O 206 LOPEZ Christopher ESP 

11 I 192 KISS Vajk HUN 

O 210 RUIZ Iker ESP 

12 I 204 ALVAREZ FERNANDE Sergio ESP 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 169 DJOSSOU Jérémie-David GER 

13 I 200 REINSONS Sandis LAT 

O 101 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

14 I 270 MARTH Bandet GER 

O 102 VERBRAEKEN Wim BEL 

15 I 177 FEICHTER Elias AUT 

O 109 KUUS Märt EST 

16 I 191 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

O 209 ROLDAN ivan ESP 

17 I 267 HUBER Leo GER 

O 269 KORTLEVER Ede-Konrad GER 

18 I 279 PATZ Max GER 

O 268 HÖHNE Dustin GER 

19 I 264 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 171 SANTANA Maximilian GER 

20 I 183 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

O 168 SANTANA Martin GER 

21 I 257 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

O 296 BARBERA Stephane ESP 

22 I 262 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 211 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 
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STARTLISTE Herren 500m  ca. 13:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 255 GALIYEV Artur KAZ 

O 252 KUZIN Denis KAZ 

2 I 258 KLENKO Aleksandr KAZ 

O 295 OBERBICHLER Christian SUI 

3 I 207 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil ESP 

O 260 KRECH Roman KAZ 

4 I 285 KOSJKIN Jevgenij.02 KAZ 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 249 ARZHANIKOV Ivan KAZ 

5 I 289 KOJIMA Ryota JPN 

O 131 MATSUI Yamato JPN 

6 I 133 MORISHIGE Wataru JPN 

O 140 SHINHAMA Tatsuya JPN 

 

 

 
STARTLISTE Damen 500m NACHWUCHS QUARTETT ca. 13:55 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 182 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 265 EMILY Lai CZE 

O 266 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

4 I 299 KELECSENY Laura CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 151 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

5 I 282 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 281 WIEBERDINK Sofia-Michelle GER 

6 I 239 GROZA Zora ROU 

O 271 HOPF Emilia GER 

 

 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 500m NACHWUCHS QUARTETT ca. 14:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 158 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 263 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

 

2 I 148 BREGOVIC Fran GER 

O 155 ÖTTL Pius GER 

 

 

STARTLISTE Damen 100m NACHWUCHS ca. 14:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 166 MULTERER Lenya GER 

O 163 KOGLER Johanna GER 

2 I 157 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 165 SCHUHBECK Annika GER 

3 I 164 REINWART Anastasia GER 

O 111 MARKUS Inger EST 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 167 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 159 SCHWABL Greta GER 

5 I 156 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 160 ZAUNER Anna GER 

 

 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 100m NACHWUCHS ca. 14:10 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 181 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

O - - - - 

2 I 161 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 211 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 207 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil ESP 

O 168 SANTANA Martin GER 

 

 

STARTLISTE Damen 300m NACHWUCHS QUARTETT ca. 14:15 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 163 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 165 SCHUHBECK Annika GER 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 166 MULTERER Lenya GER 

O 182 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

4 I 265 EMILY Lai CZE 

O 266 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

5 I 299 KELECSENY Laura CZE 

O 157 KOCH Luisa GER 

6 I 111 MARKUS Inger EST 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 167 HEINLE Luna GER 

7 I 159 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 156 HILBIG Lene GER 

8 I 160 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 151 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

9 I 282 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 271 HOPF Emilia GER 

10 I 239 GROZA Zora ROU 

O 281 WIEBERDINK Sofia-Michelle GER 
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STARTLISTE Herren 300m NACHWUCHS QUARTETT ca. 14:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 181 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 158 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 263 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

4 I 148 BREGOVIC Fran GER 

O 155 ÖTTL Pius GER 

 

 

 
***ICEPREPARATION *** 

 
STARTLISTE Damen 1000m QUARTETT ca. 14:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 110 KÜTT Saskia EST 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 283 ALAPONT Lucia ESP 

O 242 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

4 I 298 STODOLOVA Zuzana CZE 

O 115 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

5 I 150 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 189 MÓROTZ Zsuzsanna HUN 

6 I 241 KOPECKOVÁ Sophia CZE 

O 244 DOLEZALOVÁ Tereza CZE 

7 I 297 STODOLOVA Johana CZE 

O 179 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

8 I 114 PAGAR Victoria EST 

O 240 SZASZ Diana ROU 

9 I 180 KOVÁCS Kámea HUN 

O 218 ESPIN Paula ESP 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 226 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

O 291 IONESCU Julia ROU 

11 I 103 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 

O 273 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

12 I 215 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Carla ESP 

O 225 SEOANE Monica ESP 

13 I 274 SAUER Alexandra GER 

O 275 PAGANO Clarissa GER 

14 I 223 ONA Rodriguez ESP 

O 178 MÜLLER Hanna AUT 

15 I 217 ESPIN Julia ESP 

O 220 GOMEZ Sheila ESP 

16 I 227 CABRERA Sara ESP 

O 222 MENDOZA Valentina ESP 

17 I 292 FRANZEN Katja GER 

O 176 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna AUT 

18 I 143 TAKAGI Nana JPN 

O 248 MOROZOVA Nadezjda KAZ 

 
 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 1000m QUARTETT ca. 15:10 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 193 KOVÁCS Barnabás HUN 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 196 SAMU-NAGY Áron HUN 

O 284 JIMENEZ QUERENCIAS Alejandro ESP 

4 I 185 GÖDÖNY Norbert HUN 

O 243 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

5 I 149 BURDZINSKI Kajetan GER 

O 113 TALUMAA Sten EST 

6 I 154 ÖTTL Vinzenz GER 

O 202 STERNMANIS Rudolfs LAT 

7 I 203 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O 206 LOPEZ Christopher ESP 

8 I 237 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 210 RUIZ Iker ESP 

9 I 101 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 270 MARTH Bandet GER 

10 I 204 ALVAREZ FERNANDE Sergio ESP 

O 109 KUUS Märt EST 

11 I 267 HUBER Leo GER 

O 268 HÖHNE Dustin GER 

12 I 171 SANTANA Maximilian GER 

O 269 KORTLEVER Ede-Konrad GER 

13 I 209 ROLDAN ivan ESP 

O 264 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

14 I 177 FEICHTER Elias AUT 

O 174 VALGE Joonas EST 

15 I 257 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

O 136 ODA Takuro JPN 

16 I 256 GAVRILOV Demyan KAZ 

O 135 NONOMURA Taiyo JPN 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


Frillensee Cup 
Max-Aicher-Arena – Inzell (GER) / 06.11.2021 

06.11.2021 12:02 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 4 / 4 

STARTLISTE Damen 1500m QUARTETT ca. 15:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 184 KUCINA Ance LAT 

O 107 TARMET Lisandra EST 

2 I 188 KISS Janka HUN 

O 198 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

3 I 197 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

O 190 VÁRLAKI Luca HUN 

4 I 186 ZOLVÁN Barbara HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 194 KOVÁCS Hanna HUN 

5 I 195 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

O 175 KALEV Kristiine EST 

6 I 139 SATO Ayano JPN 

O 138 OSHIGIRI Misaki JPN 

 

 

*** ICEPREPARATION *** 
 
 
STARTLISTE Herren 1500m QUARTETT ca. 16:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 201 STERNMANIS Maris LAT 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 199 PASTORS Karlis LAT 

O 108 JÕGI Philip EST 

4 I 200 REINSONS Sandis LAT 

O 246 LANGELAND Olav NOR 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 102 VERBRAEKEN Wim BEL 

O 169 DJOSSOU Jérémie-David GER 

6 I 187 SZÉLINGER Benjámin HUN 

O 112 MARKUS Mart EST 

7 I 183 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

O 279 PATZ Max GER 

8 I 245 SILOVS Haralds LAT 

O 293 GALLI Gabriele ITA 

 
 

 
STARTLISTE Damen 3000m QUARTETT ca. 16:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 286 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 

O 229 MORENO Teresa ESP 

 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

 

 

 
STARTLISTE Herren 3000m QUARTETT ca. 16:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 106 TAMM Art Markus EST 

O - - - - 

2 I 124 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

O 192 KISS Vajk HUN 

3 I 262 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 191 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

4 I 213 ROBLA Manel ESP 

O 212 TAIBO Manuel ESP 

5 I 261 SAGATOV Bagdaulet KAZ 

O 119 ESHETE Darius AUS 

6 I 254 BAKLASHKIN Maksim KAZ 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 253 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

7 I 172 ODOR Gabriel AUT 

O 247 STSJIGOLEV Vitalij KAZ 

8 I 129 ITO Takahiro JPN 

O 137 OOBAYASHI Masahito JPN 

9 I 147 WILLIAMSON Shane JPN 

O 145 TSUCHIYA Riku JPN 

10 I 127 ICHINOHE Seitaro JPN 

O 144 TSUCHIYA Ryousuke JPN 
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